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Jack Kampf
Robert Cantine Jr.
Kevin Miller
James Marino
Emily Collazo
Nick Benischek
Ed Passaro

Ken Simpson
James Marinelli
Richard Hengel
Abel David
Justin Kampf
Devon Johnson
Michael Reed
Cary Fishman
Donald Eubanks
Lisa Giglia
Tyger Folmar
Amanda Salyer
Monique Compton
Richard Martinez
John Robertson
Sal Florindo
Andrew Mienkiewicz

Hometown

Levittown, NY
Yonkers, NY

New York, NY
Lindenhurst, NY
East Meadow, NY
Levittown, NY
Hicksville, NY
Shirley, NY
South Hempstead, NY
East Meadow, NY
Franklin Square, NY
Levittown, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Boston, MA

New York, NY
Elmsford, NY
Howard Beach, NY
Miramar, FL

West Islip, NY
Bronx, NY

Howard Beach, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Forest Hills, NY
Dix Hill, NY

All series listed include handicap & bonus pins

* Wildcard

FINAL SHOOTOUT
Jack Kampf

Robert Cantine Jr.
Kevin Miller
James Marino

ROUND 3
James Marino
Emily Collazo

Robert Cantine Jr.
Ken Simpson

Jack Kampf
Ed Passaro

Kevin Miller
Nick Benischek

ROUND 2
James Marino
Donald Eubanks

Emily Collazo
Abel David

Ed Passaro
Justin Kampf

Ken Simpson
Michael Reed

Jack Kampf
James Marinelli

Kevin Miller
Devon Johnson

Nick Benischek
Cary Fishman

Robert Cantine Jr.
Richard Hengel

ROUND 1
Donald Eubanks
Monique Compton

Richard Hengel
Amanda Salyer

Kevin Miller
Lisa Giglia

Michael Reed
Tyger Folmar

Scratch  Hdcp  Bonus
226 32 0
193 35 0
159 45 0
133 44 0

Scratch  Hdcp  Bonus
184 44 )
156 66 0
189 35 0
172 52 0
171 32 0
151 49 0
141 45 0
140 45 0

Scratch  Hdcp  Bonus
211 44 0
158 50 0
171 66 0
157 45 0
174 49 0
169 17 0
195 52 0
178 37 0
180 32 0
160 31 0
165 45 0
160 26 0
162 45 0
155 31 0
160 35 0
144 44 )

Scratch  Hdcp  Bonus
212 50 0
203 47 0
203 44 0
144 62 0
199 45 0
145 38 0
204 37 0
146 38 0
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Levittown Lanes, Levittown, NY

Total
258
228
204
177

Total
228
222

228
224

203
200

186
185

Total
255
208

237
202

223
186

247
215

212
191

210
186

207
186

195
188

Total
262
250

247
206

244
183

241
184

Series Earnings

Payout
$1,500
$750
$500
$250

Payout
Advance
$200

Advance
$200

Advance
$200

Advance
$200

Payout
Advance
$160

Advance
$160

Advance
$160

Advance
$160

Advance
$160

Advance
$160

Advance
$160

Advance
$160

Payout
Advance
$120

Advance
$120

Advance
$120

Advance
$120



11
12

13
14

15
16

Ed Passaro
Sal Florindo

Emily Collazo
Richard Martinez

Nick Benischek
John Robertson

Jack Kampf
Andrew Mienkiewicz

170
176

140
168

151
114

156
147

49
39

66
30

45
77

32
16

219
215

206
198

196
191

188
163

Advance
$120

Advance
$120

Advance
$120

Advance
$120



